English 310
Spring 2015
Syllabus as of April 6
Monday, April 6
Contemporary Realistic Fiction
“The Hard Boiled Egg Fad,” “Supernuisance,” “The Patient,” and “Ramona’s Book Report.”
Homework: Junie B. Jones and Some Sneaky Peeky Spying. The book is located on our website on the “Junie B. Jones” page.
Wednesday, April 8
Junie B. Jones
Homework: Junie B. Jones and a Little Monkey Business
Friday, April 10
Exam 2 Due
Junie B. Jones and a Little Monkey Business
Homework: excerpt from tales of a fourth grade nothing
Monday, April 13
tales of a fourth grade nothing
Homework: Madeline and A Sick Day for Amos McGee
Wednesday, April 15
Madeline and A Sick Day for Amos McGee
Homework: Professor Astro Cat’s Frontiers of Space (located on the “Readings” page of our website).
[bookmark: _GoBack]Friday, April 17
Informational Books
Professor Astro Cat’s Frontiers of Space
Homework: The Memory of an Elephant: An Unforgettable Journey (located on the “Readings page of our website).
Monday, April 20
The Memory of an Elephant: An Unforgettable Journey
Course Evaluations
Homework: Work on paper two
Wednesday, April 22
Film (tbd) & Paper Two Due
Course Evaluations
Homework: Study for final exam
Friday, April 24
Film (tbd) 
Course Evaluations
Last Day of Class
Wednesday, April 29	FINAL EXAM
Section -001	8 a.m. to 10 a.m.
Section -002	1:30 p.m. to 3:30 p.m.

